
Home Team Result Away Team Date Time Event Status
Carnon Downs 6½ - 1½ Newquay Mon 9 Sep 24 19:30 Cornwall QP League 2024/25 OU
Camborne 3 - 1 Newquay Thu 26 Sep 24 19:30 Cornwall County Shield 2024/25 OU
Newquay 1½ - 2½ Bude Mon 7 Oct 24 19:30 Cornwall County Shield 2024/25 OU
Bude 4 - 0 Newquay Thu 17 Oct 24 19:30 AW Busby Cup 2024/25 OU
Liskeard 2 - 2 Newquay Mon 21 Oct 24 19:30 Cornwall County Shield 2024/25 OU
Lerryn 5 - 3 Newquay Tue 22 Oct 24 19:30 Cornwall Minor League 2024/25 OU
Newquay 4 - 4 Camborne 1 Mon 28 Oct 24 19:30 Cornwall QP League 2024/25 OU
Camborne 2 4 - 4 Newquay Thu 7 Nov 24 19:30 Cornwall QP League 2024/25 OU
Carnon Downs 4 - 0 Newquay Mon 11 Nov 24 19:30 Cornwall County Shield 2024/25 OU
Newquay 3 - 5 Bude Mon 18 Nov 24 19:30 Cornwall Minor League 2024/25 OU
Newquay 2 - 2 Camborne Mon 25 Nov 24 19:30 Cornwall County Shield 2024/25 OU
Bude 3 - 1 Newquay Thu 12 Dec 24 19:30 Cornwall County Shield 2024/25 OU


